

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 8367/2004

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S. AJAY EXPORTS

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

WITH

C.A. No. 8368/2004

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 8369/2004

(With Office Report)

Date : 24/04/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Daniel George,Adv.

Mr. Kumar Dushyant Singh,Adv.

Mr. R. Nedumaran,Adv.

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Not today.

(SUMAN WADHWA)  
AR-cum-PS

(PARDEEP KUMAR)  
AR-CUM-PS